= [F

CONTINENTAL

PLoY
A RENA

AMERICAN SANDWICH & BURGER

Classic Grilled Veg Club Sandwich With Fries
Egg & Cheese Grilled Sandwich With Fries
Grilled Chicken Sandwich With Fries
America Cheese Veggie Burger With Fries

Classic Chicken Burger Fries

SUBS & HOT DOG

Sweet Chilli Veggie Sub With Fries

Egg & Cheese Sub With Fries

Chicken Slice, Egg & Cheese Sub With Fries
Grilled Chicken Nacho Hot Dog With Fries
Chilly Sausage & Egg Hot Dog With Fries

HEALTHY SALADS

Italian Healthy Salad

Classic Caesar Salad

American Corn Tomato Salad With Olive Oil

QUICK BITES VEGETABLE
Masala French Fries

Peri Peri French Fries

Potato Wedges

Veg Nluggets

Veg Corn Finger

American Jalapeno Cheese Ball

202
250
250
250
272

208
213
217

246

246

229
229
229

191
191
175
180
191
272




PLoY
A RENA

NON-VEG QUICK BITES

Chicken Cheese Popcorn 327
Chicken Nuggets 327
Chicken Crunchy Munchy 246
Peri Peri Fried Chicken Wings 436

With French Fries

VEG & NON- PLAY SPECIAL SIZZLER

Play Special Smoked Chicken Sizzler 436
With French Fries

Play Special Veg Sizzler With French Fries 381

ITALIAN PASTA

VEG

Penne N Cheese + Garlic Bread 381
Alfredo White Sauce Pasta + Garlic Bread 381
Pasta Creamy Sauce Or Arrabbiata Sauce 381

+ Garlic Bread

NON-VEG

Alfredo White Sauce Pasta With Chicken 436
+ Garlic Bread

Penne Arrabbiata Red Sauce Pasta With Chicken 436

+ Garlic Bread

—l
t
<
LLl
B
—
<
®,
O




PLoY
A RENA

COMBO MENU

VEG

Veggie Burger French Fries 382
+Veg Nuggets + Soft Drink

Grilled Sandwich + French Fries 382

+Veg Nuggets + Soft Drink

NON-VEG

Chicken Burger + French Fries 448
+ Chicken Nuggets + Soft Drink

Grilled Sandwich Egg & Chicken 448

French Fries + Chicken Nuggets + Soft Drink

PASTA MEAL COMBO

VEG

Cheese Penne Pasta + Garlic Bread 436
+Veg Nuggets + French Fries + Dessert

+ Soft Drink

NON-VEG

Alfredo Pasta With Chicken + Garlic Bread 436
Chicken Wings + French Fries + Dessert

+ Soft Drink

SUB COMBO

Egg & Cheese Sub + Italian Healthy Salad + Juice 382
Chicken Slice, Egg & Cheese Sub 410
+ [talian Healthy Salad & Juice

SIGNATURE SKILLET FAN FRIED EGGS

—l
t
<
LLl
B
—
<
®,
O

Old School Masala Omelette With French Fries 196
Creamed Mushroom Omelette Hot Garlic Bread 217
Chicken Sausage With Cheese Omelette 272
& Garlic Bread

Mixed Vegetable With Cheese Omelette 217
& French Fries

Classic Fluffy Omelette With Garlic Bread 217

Fried Eggs With Salad And Garlic Bread 217




