

CONTINENTAL



AMERICAN SANDWICH & BURGER	
Classic Grilled Veg Club Sandwich With Fries	202
Egg & Cheese Grilled Sandwich With Fries	250
Grilled Chicken Sandwich With Fries	250
America Cheese Veggie Burger With Fries	250
Classic Chicken Burger Fries	272
SUBS & HOT DOG	
Sweet Chilli Veggie Sub With Fries	208
Egg & Cheese Sub With Fries	213
Chicken Slice, Egg & Cheese Sub With Fries	217
Grilled Chicken Nacho Hot Dog With Fries	246
Chilly Sausage & Egg Hot Dog With Fries	246
HEALTHY SALADS	
Italian Healthy Salad	229
Classic Caesar Salad	229
American Corn Tomato Salad With Olive Oil	229
QUICK BITES VEGETABLE	
Masala French Fries	191
Peri Peri French Fries	191
Potato Wedges	175
Veg Nuggets	180
Veg Corn Finger	191
American Jalapeno Cheese Ball	272





NON-VEG QUICK BITES	
Chicken Cheese Popcorn	327
Chicken Nuggets	327
Chicken Crunchy Munchy	246
Peri Peri Fried Chicken Wings	436
With French Fries	
VEG & NON- PLAY SPECIAL SIZZLER	
Play Special Smoked Chicken Sizzler	436
With French Fries	
Play Special Veg Sizzler With French Fries	381
ITALIAN PASTA	
VEG	
Penne N Cheese + Garlic Bread	381
Alfredo White Sauce Pasta + Garlic Bread	381
Pasta Creamy Sauce Or Arrabbiata Sauce	381
+ Garlic Bread	
NON-VEG	
Alfredo White Sauce Pasta With Chicken	436
+ Garlic Bread	
Penne Arrabbiata Red Sauce Pasta With Chicken	436
+ Garlic Bread	



